COVID-19 Housing and Community Development Needs Survey Results

Financial support for workforce and LMI houesholds (rent, mortgage, utilities)

Loans and financial assistance to local small businesses to retain/create jobs

Addressing the immediate health crisis

Operational capacity to local non-profits to meet increased demand

Percent responses by ward

Percent responses by race

As of Noon-April 24, 2020

Very High  High Neutral

132 67 13
89 88 35
87 77 43
63 90 53

Wardl Ward2 Ward3

19.3 11.2 18.4
Race
White
Black
Asian
Amer. Ind.

Native Hawaiian

American Indian/Alaska Ind.

Asian & White
Black/Afr Amer & White
Other

Total Percent High
Low Very Low Responses  Average Score or Very High
8 3 223 4.42 89.3
2 223 4.13 77.7
9 7 223 4.02 72.7
16 2 224 3.88 68.0
Ward4  Ward 5 Ward 6 Unsure Outside Como
18.4 13.5 13 1.8 4.4
Percent
76.5
17.1
1.4
0.5
0.9

3.6



