COVID-19 Housing and Community Development Needs Survey Results

As of Noon-April 24, 2020

Financial support for workforce and LMI houesholds (rent, mortgage, utilities)
Loans and financial assistance to local small businesses to retain/create jobs
Addressing the immediate health crisis
Operational capacity to local non-profits to meet increased demand

Percent responses by ward

Percent responses by race

					Total		Percent High
Very High	High	Neutral	Low	Very Low	Responses	Average Score	or Very High
132	67	13	8	3	223	4.42	89.3
89	88	35	9	2	223	4.13	77.7
87	77	43	9	7	223	4.02	72.7
63	90	53	16	2	224	3.88	68.0

Ward 1	Ward 2	Ward 3	Ward 4	Ward 5	Ward 6	Unsure	Outside Como
19.3	11.2	18.4	18.4	13.5	13	1.8	4.4

Race	Percent
White	76.5
Black	17.1
Asian	1.4
Amer. Ind.	
Native Hawaiian	
American Indian/Alaska Ind.	0.5
Asian & White	
Black/Afr Amer & White	0.9
Other	3.6